
Timestamp Email Address Do you attend E-Cubed? How old are you? When you walk around, do you notice all the trash on the streets?How does all the trash make you feel?Would you like having a clean community and environment? Why do you think people would use this website?Why do you think people wouldn’t use this website?Would you use this website? How important are these aspects of the website? [Land pollution]How important are these aspects of the website? [Ocean pollution]How important are these aspects of the website? [Health damage]How important are these aspects of the website? [Who's affected]How important are these aspects of the website? [How to solve]
3/20/2024 11:26:58 Yes Under 18 Yes 3 Yes Because it can help lessen the pollution on the road.They might not care about the pollutionMaybe 4 3- A little 3- A little 4 5- Important
3/20/2024 11:32:40 No 18-24 Yes 3 Yes Maybe 5- Important 4 4 4 5- Important
3/20/2024 11:33:25 No 25-30 Yes 2 Yes Yes 5- Important 4 4 3- A little 5- Important
3/20/2024 11:33:53 Yes 18-24 Yes 1 Yes to realise that there are a lot of trash in the streetsonly if they don't want to Maybe 4 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important
3/20/2024 11:34:03 Yes Under 18 Yes 3 Yes Maybe 4 3- A little 3- A little 4 5- Important
3/20/2024 11:34:54 No 25-30 Yes 2 Yes Yes 5- Important 4 4 4 5- Important
3/21/2024 11:02:27 melissahilaire17@gmail.comNo 18-24 Yes 2 Yes I Don't know Maybe 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important
3/21/2024 11:11:57 s8532468@providenceschools.orgYes Under 18 Yes 3 Yes nose nose Yes 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important 4 4
3/21/2024 11:34:41 mafiawhite10@gmail.com No 18-24 Yes 2 Maybe To help support the community, and lower pollution rates Because most people don’t care about the environment.Maybe 4 4 5- Important 4 5- Important
3/21/2024 13:57:28 petitvilhansley@gmail.comYes 18-24 No 3 Yes Idk maybe they would changeAsk them Yes 5- Important 3- A little 5- Important 5- Important 3- A little
3/21/2024 13:59:33 garica59@gmail.com No 41-50 Yes 2 Yes Yes I do Maybe 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important 5- Important





Would you like having a clean community and environment?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Maybe
Yes
Yes



How old are you?COUNTA of How old are you?

18-24 5
25-30 2
41-50 1
Under 18 3

Grand Total 11



(MP)



(MP)



When you walk around, do you notice all the trash on the streets?
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes



How does all the trash make you feel?
3
3
2
1
3
2
2
3
2
3
2


